
Item/Service

Total Spent
Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD

Total raised

֏  

Trainer

Hiking Guide

Tutor

Coordinator

Accountant

Transportation

3/3 days

2/7 days

6/7 days

2/4 month

1/4 month

1/7

No. of
units/period

Total spent

֏  

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per route

Total in AMD

150,000

252,000

756,000

1,064,000

30,000

507,500

Expense Breakdown

֏  2,759,500

Hiking for All
Financial Report

2,759,500 2,759,500 0
Remaining

֏

Unit of
measurement

50,000

18,000

18,000

133,000

10,000

72,500

Unit price


