## Hiking for All Financial Report

Total raised

Total spent

Remaining

**40** 

**₽ 2,759,500** 

Expense Breakdown

**<sup>2</sup>**,759,500

Item/Service	Unit of measurement	No. of units/period	Unit price	Total in AMD
Trainer	Per person	3/3 days	50,000	150,000
Hiking Guide	Per person	2/7 days	18,000	252,000
Tutor	Per person	6/7 days	18,000	756,000
Coordinator	Per person	2/4 month	133,000	1,064,000
Accountant	Per person	1/4 month	10,000	30,000
Transportation	Per route	1/7	72,500	507,500

**<sup>2</sup>**,759,500

**Total Spent** Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD